DS0129EN V1.3 12/20· Specifications are subject to change without notice. Errors and omission excepted, always make sure to use the most recent release.
©2020 OSRAM GmbH · All rights reserved · Internet www.osram.asia/ls 1 of 9
PURSOS® SHP S V2 Flood Light
Datasheet
Benefits
Professional light distribution design
 — Excellent glare control, low spilt light
 — Symmetric beam angles at 9°, 15°, 25°, 40°; Asym-

PSS SHP S V2 1200W 730 40D VS1 OSRAM 1200W 3000K 40° AM389410055 4062172182140
PSS SHP S V2 800W 730 ASY VS1 OSRAM 800W 3000K ASY AM389420055 4062172182157
Ordering Codes
PSS SHP S V2 600W 740 9D VS1 OSRAM 600W 4000K 9° AM388660055 4062172181389
PSS SHP S V2 600W 740 15D VS1 OSRAM 600W 4000K 15° AM388670055 4062172181396
PSS SHP S V2 600W 740 25D VS1 OSRAM 600W 4000K 25° AM388680055 4062172181402
PSS SHP S V2 600W 740 40D VS1 OSRAM 600W 4000K 40° AM388690055 4062172181419
PSS SHP S V2 400W 740 ASY VS1 OSRAM 400W 4000K ASY AM388710055 4062172181488
PSS SHP S V2 900W 740 9D VS1 OSRAM 900W 4000K 9° AM388730055 4062172181495
PSS SHP S V2 900W 740 15D VS1 OSRAM 900W 4000K 15° AM388790055 4062172181501
PSS SHP S V2 900W 740 25D VS1 OSRAM 900W 4000K 25° AM388800055 4062172181518
PSS SHP S V2 900W 740 40D VS1 OSRAM 900W 4000K 40° AM388810055 4062172181525
PSS SHP S V2 600W 740 ASY VS1 OSRAM 600W 4000K ASY AM388820055 4062172181532
PSS SHP S V2 1200W 740 9D VS1 OSRAM 1200W 4000K 9° AM388850055 4062172181549
PSS SHP S V2 1200W 740 15D VS1OSRAM 1200W 4000K 15° AM388970055 4062172181556
PSS SHP S V2 1200W 740 25D VS1 OSRAM 1200W 4000K 25° AM389010055 4062172181563
PSS SHP S V2 1200W 740 40D VS1 OSRAM 1200W 4000K 40° AM389020055 4062172181570
PSS SHP S V2 800W 740 ASY VS1 OSRAM 800W 4000K ASY AM389030055 4062172181587
PSS SHP S V2 600W 757 9D VS1 OSRAM 600W 5700K 9° AM355980055 4062172138130
PSS SHP S V2 600W 757 15D VS1 OSRAM 600W 5700K 15° AM355990055 4062172138147
PSS SHP S V2 600W 757 25D VS1 OSRAM 600W 5700K 25° AM356000055 4062172138154
PSS SHP S V2 600W 757 40D VS1 OSRAM 600W 5700K 40° AM356010055 4062172138161
PSS SHP S V2 400W 757 ASY VS1 OSRAM 400W 5700K ASY AM356020055 4062172138178
PSS SHP S V2 900W 757 9D VS1 OSRAM 900W 5700K 9° AM356030055 4062172138185
PSS SHP S V2 900W 757 15D VS1 OSRAM 900W 5700K 15° AM356040055 4062172138192
PSS SHP S V2 900W 757 25D VS1 OSRAM 900W 5700K 25° AM356050055 4062172138208
PSS SHP S V2 900W 757 40D VS1 OSRAM 900W 5700K 40° AM356060055 4062172138215
PSS SHP S V2 600W 757 ASY VS1 OSRAM 600W 5700K ASY AM356070055 4062172138222
PSS SHP S V2 1200W 757 9D VS1 OSRAM 1200W 5700K 9° AM356080055 4062172138239
PSS SHP S V2 1200W 757 15D VS1 OSRAM 1200W 5700K 15° AM356090055 4062172138253
PSS SHP S V2 1200W 757 25D VS1 OSRAM 1200W 5700K 25° AM356100055 4062172138260
PSS SHP S V2 1200W 757 40D VS1 OSRAM 1200W 5700K 40° AM356110055 4062172138277
PSS SHP S V2 800W 757 ASY VS1 OSRAM 800W 5700K ASY AM356120055 4062172138284
PURSOS® SHP S V2 Flood Light
Fixtures (Square 757 DMX)
Short Text Power CCT Beam Angle Material EAN40
PSS SHP S V2 600W 757 9D DMX VS1 OSRAM 600 5700K 9° AM388450055 4062172180955
PSS SHP S V2 600W 757 15D DMX VS1 OSRAM 600 5700K 15° AM388460055 4062172180962
PSS SHP S V2 600W 757 25D DMX VS1 OSRAM 600 5700K 25° AM388470055 4062172180979
PSS SHP S V2 600W 757 40D DMX VS1 OSRAM 600 5700K 40° AM388480055 4062172180986
PSS SHP S V2 400W 757 ASY DMX VS1 OSRAM 400 5700K ASY AM388490055 4062172180993
PSS SHP S V2 900W 757 9D DMX VS1 OSRAM 900 5700K 9° AM388500055 4062172181006
PSS SHP S V2 900W 757 15D DMX VS1 OSRAM 900 5700K 15° AM388510055 4062172181013

PSS SHP S V2 1200W 757 40D DMX VS1 OSRAM 1200 5700K 40° AM388580055 4062172181082
PSS SHP S V2 800W 757 ASY DMX VS1 OSRAM 800 5700K ASY AM388590055 4062172181099
Ordering Codes
Accessories
Short Text Power CCT Beam Angle Material EAN40
PSS SHP S V2 VISOR NA NA NA AM391410055 4062172187596
PSS SHP S V2 SAFETYROPE NA NA NA AM391420055 4062172187619
PSS SHP V2 EXTENSION CORD 15M NA NA NA AM391450055 4062172187640
PSS SHP V2 EXTENSION CORD 20M NA NA NA AM391440055 4062172187633
PSS SHP V2 EXTENSION CORD 35M NA NA NA AM391430055 4062172187626